

xITEM NO.27

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12637/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2009 in WA No. 259/2008 of  
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CHINNANNA @ CHINNAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.YELLAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for  
interim relief)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.G.V.Chandrashekar, Adv.  
Mr. N.K.Verma, Adv.for  
Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

Until further orders, status quo, as it exists today, shall be  
maintained.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija )  
Court Master