



S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9550/2010

CHINNANNA @ CHINNAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.YELLAPPA (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.  
Ms. Sanya Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. N.K.Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed  
order.

Pending application, if any, shall also stand  
disposed of.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
COURT MASTER

(PRADEEP KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on the file.)